Board of Marshall County Commissioners PUBLIC NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING

The Board of Marshall County Commissioners will have a Special Meeting on Monday, November 26, 2018 at 9:00 a.m. in Room 107 Marshall County Courthouse, Madill, Oklahoma for the following business:

AGENDA

- A. Call to Order; Establish a Quorum and Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Discussion and possible action to approve Form 324A for ODOT payment to REA for work order #22396 Enos Rd Project
- C. Discussion and possible action to approve Form 324A for ODOT payment to Avery Construction for CDBG Waterline Project for Marshall County Water Corp Enos Rd Project
- D. Discussion and possible action to approve lease purchase agreement through Welch Bank for a work truck from Rush Truck Center for District 2
- E. Discussion and possible action for November payroll of County Employees
- F. Adjourn